© 2010. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
Free 24-hour Tech Support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com
1 of 409/30/2010
#10092
Hardened Media Converter Switches, 10-Mbps
These Media Converter Switches
can withstand even the toughest

	 0.4 lb. (0.2 kg);
Extreme Power Supplies: 0.5 lb. (0.2 kg)
Multimode Single-Mode
SC ST® MT-RJ SC LC Long-Distance/SC
115 VAC, 60 Hz LBH100A-SC LBH100A-ST LBH100A-MT LBH100A-SSC LBH100A-SLC LBH100A-SSCL
230 VAC, 50 Hz
w/IEC pwr. connector
LBH100AE-SC LBH100AE-ST  LBH100AE-MT LBH100AE-SSC — —
Buyer’s Guide  |  10-/100-Mbps Media Converter Switches, Standard: +32 to +104° F (0 to +40° C)
Multimode Single-Mode
SC ST MT-RJ SC LC Long-Distance/SC
115 VAC, 60 Hz LBH100A-H-SC LBH100A-H-ST LBH100A-H-MT LBH100A-H-SSC — LBH100A-H-SSCL
230 VAC, 50 Hz
w/IEC pwr. connector
LBH100AE-H-SC LBH100AE-H-ST LBH100AE-H-MT LBH100AE-H-SSC LBH100AE-H-SLC LBH100AE-H-SSCL
12 VDC* LBH100A-H-SC-12 LBH100A-H-ST-12 — LBH100A-H-SSC-12 — —
24 VDC* LBH100A-H-SC-24 LBH100A-H-ST-24 LBH100A-H-MT-24 LBH100A-H-SSC-24 — LBH100A-H-SSCL-24
24 VDC*
w/DIN rail bracket
LBH100A-HD-SC-24 LBH100A-HD-ST-24 LBH100A-HD-MT-24 LBH100A-HD-SSC-24 —
LBH100A-HD-
SSCL-24
48 VDC* LBH100A-H-SC-48 LBH100A-H-ST-48 — LBH100A-H-SSC-48 — LBH100A-H-SSCL-48
Buyer’s Guide  |  10-/100-Mbps Media Converter Switches, Hardened: -13 to +140° F (-25 to +60° C)
The DIN Rail Mounting Bracket (DIN-RAIL MC2) features a spring
latch that enables you to quickly add or remove a module
without using a screwdriver . Like the Media Converter Switches,
the bracket is all metal, tough, and durable.
T e c h  S P e c s
724-746-5500    blackbox.com
BLACK BOX
®
4 of 409/30/2010
#10092
Multimode Single-Mode
SC ST MT-RJ SC ST LC Long-Distance/SC
115 VAC, 60 Hz LBH100A-P-SC LBH100A-P-ST LBH100A-P-MT LBH100A-P-SSC — LBH100A-P-SLC LBH100A-P-SSCL
115 VAC, 60 Hz
w/DIN rail bracket
LBH100A-PD-SC — — — — — —
230 VAC, 50 Hz
w/IEC power
connector
LBH100AE-P-SC LBH100AE-P-ST LBH100AE-P-MT LBH100AE-P-SSC — — LBH100AE-P-SSCL
12 VDC* LBH100A-P-SC-12 LBH100A-P-ST-12 —
LBH100A-P-
SSC-12
LBH100A-P-
SST-12
— —
24 VDC* LBH100A-P-SC-24 LBH100A-P-ST-24 —
LBH100A-P-
SSC-24
—
LBH100A-P-
SLC-24
—
24 VDC*
w/DIN rail bracket
LBH100A-PD-
SC-24
LBH100A-PD-
ST-24
—
LBH100A-PD-
SSC-24
— — —
48 VDC* LBH100A-P-SC-48 LBH100A-P-ST-48 —
LBH100A-P-
SSC-48
— — —
Buyer’s Guide  |  10-/100-Mbps Media Converter Switches, Extreme: -40 to +167° F (-40 to +75° C)
* Models with terminal blocks for DC power also feature a jack for an AC power adapter (not included).
Hardened: -13 to +140° F (-25 to +60° C) Extreme: -40 to +167° F (-40 to +75° C)
Multimode Single-Mode Multimode Single-Mode
SC LC SC LC
100–240 VAC, 47–63 Hz LBH2001A-H-SC LBH2001A-H-LX LBH2001A-P-SC LBH2001A-P-LX
100–240 VAC, 47–63 Hz
with IEC power connector LBH2001AE-H-SC LBH2001AE-H-LX LBH2001AE-P-SC LBH2001AE-P-LX
12 VDC* LBH2001A-H-SC-12 LBH2001A-H-LX-12 LBH2001A-P-SC-12 LBH2001A-P-LX-12
24 VDC* LBH2001A-H-SC-24 LBH2001A-H-LX-24 LBH2001A-P-SC-24 LBH2001A-P-LX-24
48 VDC* LBH2001A-H-SC-48 LBH2001A-H-LX-48 LBH2001A-P-SC-48 LBH2001A-P-LX-48
Buyer’s Guide  |  10-/100-/1000-Mbps Media Converter Switches, Hardened or Extreme
Item			 Code
For spare power supplies, order…
AC Power Supplies for Media Converter Switches
Standard
115 VAC 	 LBH100A-115-VAC
240 VAC 	 LBH100AE-240-VAC
		  Hardened
100–240 VAC 	 LBH100A-H-PS
100–240 VAC with IEC Connector
LBH100AE-H-PS
Extreme
100–240 VAC LBH100A-P-PS
100–240 VAC with IEC Connector
LBH100AE-P-PS
Item			 Code
For DIN rail mounting, order…